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State Secretary to Minister for International
Development Cooperation and Foreign Trade
Benjamin Dousa Diana Janse is State
Secretary to Minister for
International Development
Cooperation and Foreign
Trade Benjamin Dousa.

Ministry for Foreign Affairs
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Areas of responsibilit
P y Pohl/Government Offices of

« International development cooperation Sweden
Personal
Education Diana Janse was born in 1970.

She lives in Stockholm and
Osthammar and is married with

Degree of Master in Political :
one child.

Science from Uppsala University

Degree of Bachelor of Arts in
Russian from Uppsala University.
Courses in literature and various
languages.

Positions and assighnments

2021-2022 Senior Fellow, Frivarld

2019-2021 Sweden’'s Ambassador to Mali,
Bamako

2015-2019 Foreign and security policy

adviser, Moderate Party

2014-2015 Sweden’'s Ambassador to
Lebanon, Beirut

2010-2014 Sweden’s Ambassador to
Georgia, Thilisi
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2007-2010

2006-2007

2004-2006

2003-2004

2000-2002

1999

1998-1999

1996-1998

@ Government Offices of Sweden

Deputy Director, Ministry for
Foreign Affairs

Counsellor, Council Secretariat in
Brussels

Counsellor, Swedish Embassy in
Kabul

Desk Officer, Ministry for Foreign
Affairs

Second Secretary, Swedish
Embassy in Moscow

Basic Diplomatic Training,
Ministry for Foreign Affairs

Desk Officer, Ministry of Defence

Analyst, Military Intelligence and
Security Service
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