CV Diana Janse

Publicerad 17 september 2024

State Secretary to Minister for International Development Cooperation and Foreign Trade Benjamin Dousa

Ministry for Foreign Affairs

Areas of responsibility

• International development cooperation



Degree of Master in Political Science from Uppsala University

Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Russian from Uppsala University. Courses in literature and various languages.

Positions and assignments

2021-2022	Senior Fellow, Frivärld
2019-2021	Sweden's Ambassador to Mali, Bamako
2015-2019	Foreign and security policy adviser, Moderate Party
2014-2015	Sweden's Ambassador to Lebanon, Beirut
2010-2014	Sweden's Ambassador to Georgia, Tbilisi



Diana Janse is State Secretary to Minister for International Development Cooperation and Foreign Trade Benjamin Dousa.

Photo: Kristian Pohl/Government Offices of Sweden

Personal

Diana Janse was born in 1970. She lives in Stockholm and Östhammar and is married with one child.

2007-2010	Deputy Director, Ministry for Foreign Affairs
2006-2007	Counsellor, Council Secretariat in Brussels
2004-2006	Counsellor, Swedish Embassy in Kabul
2003-2004	Desk Officer, Ministry for Foreign Affairs
2000-2002	Second Secretary, Swedish Embassy in Moscow
1999	Basic Diplomatic Training, Ministry for Foreign Affairs
1998-1999	Desk Officer, Ministry of Defence
1996-1998	Analyst, Military Intelligence and Security Service